Generaln _
Blue Sweden 2021 Holidays

DATE NAME OF HOLIDAY

January 1, 2021 Friday New Year’s Day
January 5, 2021 Tuesday Trettondagsafton
January 6, 2021 Wednesday Epiphany

January 13, 2021 Wednesday Tjugondag Knut
March 7, 2021 Sunday Vasaloppet
March 25, 2021 Thursday Marie Bebadelsedag
April 1, 2021 Thursday Maundy Thursday
April 2, 2021 Friday Good Friday

April 3, 2021 Saturday Easter Saturday
April 4, 2021 Sunday Easter Sunday
April 5, 2021 Monday Easter Monday
April 30, 2021 Friday Walpurgis Night
May 1, 2021 Saturday Labour Day

May 13, 2021 Thursday Ascension Day
May 22, 2021 Saturday Whitsun Eve

May 23, 2021 Sunday Pentecost

May 24, 2021 Monday Whit Monday
May 30, 2021 Sunday Mother’s Day
June 6, 2021 Sunday National Day
June 25, 2021 Friday Midsummer Eve
June 26, 2021 Saturday Midsummer Day
November 5, 2021 Friday Halloween
November 6, 2021 Saturday All Saints’ Day
November 6, 2021 Saturday Gustav-Adolf-dagen
November 11, 2021 Thursday Martensgas
December 10, 2021 Friday Nobeldagen
December 13, 2021 Monday Luciadagen
December 24, 2021 Friday Christmas Eve
December 25, 2021 Saturday Christmas Day
December 26, 2021 Sunday Boxing Day

December 31, 2021 Friday New Year’s Eve
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